Position

Laboratory Supervisor

Lab Analyst li

Senior Source Cntrl Inspector
Source Control Inspector li
Source Control Inspector li
QA/QC Laboratory Analyst
Lab Analyst li

Lab Assistant

Laboratory Technician

Limited Term Water Sampling
Technician

Senior Lab Analyst
Lab Intern

Lab Intern

Limited Term Chemist
Lab Intern

Lab Intern

Other Positions Held Special District

Monterey One Water
Monterey One Water
Monterey One Water
Monterey One Water
Monterey One Water
Monterey One Water
Monterey One Water
Monterey One Water
Monterey One Water
Monterey One Water

Monterey One Water
Monterey One Water
Monterey One Water
Monterey One Water
Monterey One Water
Monterey One Water

Department

Environmental Services
Environmental Services
Environmental Services
Environmental Services
Environmental Services
Environmental Services
Environmental Services
Environmental Services
Environmental Services

Environmental Services

Environmental Services
Environmental Services
Environmental Services
Environmental Services
Environmental Services

Environmental Services

Total Wages

$141,037
$118,607
$116,839
$115,655
$113,765
$107,168
$93,636
$67,894
$59,835
$32,738

$22,740
$13,420
$11,932
$4,039
$2,516
$2,044

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$44,940
$35,272
$22,901
$48,621
$48,279
$31,710
$39,279
$16,803
$15,261

$9,672

$4,186
$0

$0
$308
$0

$0



