Position	Other Positions Held	Special District	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Laboratory Supervisor		Monterey One Water	Environmental Services	\$141,037	\$44,940
Lab Analyst Ii		Monterey One Water	Environmental Services	\$118,607	\$35,272
Senior Source Cntrl Inspector		Monterey One Water	Environmental Services	\$116,839	\$22,901
Source Control Inspector li		Monterey One Water	Environmental Services	\$115,655	\$48,621
Source Control Inspector li		Monterey One Water	Environmental Services	\$113,765	\$48,279
QA/QC Laboratory Analyst		Monterey One Water	Environmental Services	\$107,168	\$31,710
Lab Analyst Ii		Monterey One Water	Environmental Services	\$93,636	\$39,279
Lab Assistant		Monterey One Water	Environmental Services	\$67,894	\$16,803
Laboratory Technician		Monterey One Water	Environmental Services	\$59,835	\$15,261
Limited Term Water Sampling Technician		Monterey One Water	Environmental Services	\$32,738	\$9,672
Senior Lab Analyst		Monterey One Water	Environmental Services	\$22,740	\$4,186
Lab Intern		Monterey One Water	Environmental Services	\$13,420	\$0
Lab Intern		Monterey One Water	Environmental Services	\$11,932	\$0
Limited Term Chemist		Monterey One Water	Environmental Services	\$4,039	\$308
Lab Intern		Monterey One Water	Environmental Services	\$2,516	\$0
Lab Intern		Monterey One Water	Environmental Services	\$2,044	\$0